11. ADAC Jugendkartslalom

AC Bretten e.V. im ADAC

Datum:17.07.2022
Ort:Golshausen

Platz

1

9

Mannschaft
Name Fahrer 1
Name Fahrer 2
AMC Reilingen 1
Wolfelschneider, Louis
Terlinden, Magdalena
MSC Altenbach 2
Bohm, Rafael
Bdhm, Robin
MSC Walldiirn 1
Saglam, Volkan
Riehl, Alexander
MSC Altenbach 1
Mangei, Zelia
Behr, Maximilian

NORDBADISCHE
ADAC MEISTERSCHAFT &
IMJUGENDKARTSLALOM ~

Mannschaftsergebnis

Punkte
Punkte

27,00
26,20

24,21
27,00

18,39
26,70

19,42
25,64

MSC Oberflockenbach 1

Lutz, Elias
Schmidt, Linus-Maxim
AMC Pforzheim 1
Truhe, Jan
Strecker, Lean
AMC Kronau
Schéfer, Vivienne
Grandt, Lasse
AC Bretten
Schock, David
Schock, Jonas
AMC Reilingen 2
Hillenbrand, Tilda
Acilanmak, Tayler

10 AMC Pforzheim 2

Caprio, Angelina
Hesselschwerdt, Moritz

24,77
26,35

25,27
17,38

23,01
14,02

21,93
16,04

14,20
9,95

11,31
12,06

Name Fahrer 3

Name Fahrer 4

Lang, Daniel
Terlinden, Thiederik

Mangei, Tim
D'Antoni, Loris

Saglam, Dilara
Riehl, Viola

Tzounis, loannis
Behr, Leon

Stein, Felix
Schmitt, Carlo

Namyslo, Felix
Beier, Mika Leon

Zahn, Jason
Kreutz, Nico

Schmidt, Elias
Gundelfinger, Luna

Kilian, Linus
Acilanmak, Leon

Silva Ojeda, Daniel
Szymborski, Szymon

Punkte
Punkte

27,00
25,80

24,83
27,00

21,60
22,08

0,00
23,31

16,56
14,46

18,40
21,79

19,50
6,04

17,70
7,07

26,98
19,13

13,64
2,00

Reg. Nr.2021/3-10

Name Fahrer 5

Punkte Summe

Zararis, Jannis

80,29
26,29

Pereira, Leonardo 80,17
26,17

Brandl, Sebastian 75,78
27,00

Lederer, Moritz 74,53
25,58

"~ 67,68
0,00

Haas, Devid 65.46
11,13

Schéfer, Ben 65,43
22,92

Fischer, Dominik 64.61
24,98

Sevimli, Kaan 63,42
17,31

o 37,01
0,00

Zeitnahme

Aushangzeit



